Jammu And Kashmir Bank MICR Code - 190051029

190051029 is the MICR Code of **Jammu And Kashmir Bank** Bank located at **shanshah palace**, **boulevard road**, **dalgate**. Please check out the table given below for additional information regarding **Jammu And Kashmir Bank** MICR Code **190051029**, including zip code, contact number, email, official website, timing, and other details.

Current MICR Code - 190051029

Visit the page - https://mybankdetail.com/public/micr-code/190051029

IFSC Code	JAKA0INTDIV(used for RTGS, IMPS and NEFT transactions)
Branch Name	INTERNATIONAL BANKING DIV SRINAGAR
Bank	Jammu And Kashmir Bank
MICR Code	190051029
SWIFT Code	JAKAINBBXXX
BSR Code	NOT AVAILABLE
Address	shanshah palace, boulevard road, dalgate
City	SRINAGAR (Click here for all the branches of "Jammu And Kashmir Bank" in "SRINAGAR" District)
State	JAMMU AND KASHMIR
Country	INDIA
Zip	190001
Contact Number	2500081
Contact Person	NOT AVAILABLE
Email	grievance.creditcards@jkbmail.com
Official Website	http://www.jkbank.net/
Toll Free Number	1800 180 7026
Fax Number	0194-2481902

Landline Number	0194-2481900
Timings	Monday - Friday (Weekdays): 10 AM - 4 PM, Saturday (Weekend): 10 AM - 4 PM (Except 2nd & 4th Saturday).

Where is a 190051029 MICR Code on a Check?

You will see the **190051029** MICR Code printed in the bottom left corner of the check. **190051029** MICR Code is a 9-digits code that you will see just before the account number on the check.

Note: This is not an actual check, the picture shown is just for illustration purposes.

